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2023 Memorial Health Championship presented by LRS
Panther Creek Country Club

KORM FERRY'

TOUR

TEE #1
9:25

9:35

9:45

9:55
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:05
11:15

11:25

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

A.J. Crouch

Ben Silverman
Curtis Thompson
Grayson Murray
Patrick Fishburn
Matt McCarty

Taylor Dickson
Colin Featherstone
Cole Hammer

Ben Kohles

David Skinns
Patrick Cover
Bryson Nimmer
Evan Harmeling
Brandon Mclver

Ollie Schniederjans
Blayne Barber

Adrien Dumont de Chassart

Ashton Van Horne
Mark Anderson
Joshua Creel

Matt Atkins
Taylor Bibbs
Fabian Gomez
William Mouw
Jared Wolfe
Dan McCarthy

Jacob Bridgeman
Jackson Suber
Steven Fisk

Carter Jenkins
Davis Chatfield
Nelson Ledesma
Frankie Capan Il
Ryan Blaum
Max Greyserman
Paul Barjon
Martin Contini
Brian Campbell

BSHOILINK

Saturday, July 1, 2023

Jacksonville, FL
Concord, ON, Canada
Boynton Beach, FL

Raleigh, NC
Ogden, UT
Scottsdale, AZ
Gastonia, NC
Vista, CA
Houston, TX
Cary, NC
Lincoln, England
Charlotte, NC

Okatie, SC

Atlantic Beach, FL
Billings, MT
Alpharetta, GA
Auburn, AL

Villers la Ville, Belgium

Georgetown, KY
Beaufort, SC
Cheyenne, WY
North Augusta, SC
Dallas, TX

Chaco, Argentina

Cave Creek, AZ
Ponte Vedra, FL
Syracuse, NY

Inman, SC

Tampa, FL
Stockbridge, GA
Raleigh, NC
Attleboro, MA
Tucuman, Argentina
North Oaks, MN
Durham, NC

Short Hills, NJ
Dumbea, New Caledonia, France
Tucuman, Argentina
Bluffton, SC
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2023 Memorial Health Championship presented by LRS
Panther Creek Country Club

KORM FERRY'

TEE

TOUR

#10
9:25

9:35

9:45

9:55
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:05
11:15

11:25

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Isaiah Salinda
Jared Sawada
Rico Hoey
Josh Teater
Paul Peterson
Chris Gotterup

lan Holt
Chan Kim
Roberto Diaz

Scott Stevens

Yuto Katsuragawa

Trace Crowe

Cooper Musselman

Noah Goodwin
Rafael Campos
David Kocher
Chase Seiffert
Brendon Jelley

Jacob Solomon
Brad Hopfinger
Bryce Lewis
Xinjun Zhang
Dalton Ward
Joe Weiler
Curtis Luck
Rob Oppenheim
Brandon Crick
Jim Knous
Spencer Levin
Tom Whitney
Ricky Castillo
Parker Coody
Brady Calkins
Patrick Flavin
Michael Feagles
Patrick Welch
Chase Parker
Austen Truslow

BSHOILINK

Saturday, July 1, 2023

South San Francisco, CA
Mililani, HI

Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Lexington, KY

St. Simons Island, GA
Little Silver, NJ

Stow, OH

Gilbert, AZ

Veracruz, Mexico
Chattanooga, TN

Aichi, Japan

Charlotte, NC

Louisville, KY

Dallas, TX

Puerto Rico, Puerto Rico

Charlotte, NC
Panama City Beach, FL
Scottsdale, AZ
Auburn, AL

Charlotte, NC
Henderson, TN
Shanxi, China

St. Simons Island, GA
Bloomington, IN
Perth, Australia
Andover, MA
McCook, NE

Basalt, CO

Elk Grove, CA
Dallas, TX
Yorba Linda, CA
Plano, TX
Chehalis, WA
Highwood, IL
Scottsdale, AZ
Aliso Viejo, CA
Augusta, GA
New Smyrna Beach, FL
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